
 

PFB Original Ballet: Camelot 
 Cast List 

​
  

 ACT I​
 

Scene 1​

 Lady of the Lake​
 

Lady of the Lake 

Sophia Connelly​
            ​
 

Water Sprites​
Audrey Janowiak 

Kaylee Shore 

Eden West​
​                                                    Understudy: Mia Riggs​

 

Aeries (Aerialists )  

Ainsley Bobb 

Lily Eck​
​ ​               Understudy: Betty Corn 

 ​ ​
Merlin​

Sven Toorvald       ​
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​
Scene 2 

Merlin Mentors Arthur​
 

Merlin 

​

​
 King Uther 

Randall Graham 

​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​

Child Arthur 

Luke Eck​
​
 

Adolescent Arthur    

Aria Surrec​
 

​
Young Man Arthur​

Finn Harrington 

 

 

Zentor, the Dragon​
Kara Covaleski, Alumna, Guest Artist​

                                                                     

Meadow Pixies ​
Olivia Exler 

Charlie Farrell​
                                     Understudy: Lydia Lin​
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​
 

Forest Fairies ​
Gwynevere Hughes 

Lotte Wilson​
​                                                          Understudy:  Iris Xiong​

​
Woodland Nymphs ​

Kate Bartelstone 

Mia Riggs 

 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                     Understudy: Michelle Minasian 

​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​   Scene 3​

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Excalibur​
 

Archbishop of Canterbury​
Patrick Finn​

 

Royal Pages-2 ​
Betty Corn 

Coco Dishell 

 

 

Noble Lords & Ladies Couples ​
Jamie & Garrett Regan 

Onalee Hughes & Erik Cass 

Jessica Gorman & Brennan Kinney​
 

Noble Children​
Charlotte Bartlestone 

Aspen Hughes 

Annie Regan​
Dillon Vaughn 
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​

Noble Esquires ​
Mia Dai 

Nadia Hale 

Camille Shah​
 

 

 

Country Men and  Women  Couples 

Joy Saint Pierre/Jared Cardiel/Natalie Badureck 

Scarlett Fronk/Lyndon Apostol/Zoey Fleet 

Eliana Blood/Finn Harrington/Malia Gordon 

                                                             Understudy: Quinn Russon​
​

Country Children​
Rebekah Chang 

Kaylee Chien 

Lilyan Degioanni 

Charlotte Free    

Aria Wample 

Everson White 

Daniel Zhang​
​ ​ ​ ​                                                                    ​

 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

​            ​ Peacocks​
                                         Lila Dunham 

                             Summer Jurin 

                             Aurora Vukovitz 

                                           Understudy:  Gwyn Hughes 
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Scene 4 

The Splendor of Camelot​
​

King Arthur​
Jonathan Sharp, Guest Artist 

​
Knights and Ladies of the Round Table,Guest Artists  

Sir Percival -Harry Peterson 

                    Sir Galahad-Jacob Ray ​
                  ​           Sir Kay-Chris Flores​
                                Sir Bedivere-Brandon Binkley  

          Sir Tristan-Dimitri Jones 

 ​ ​                     Sir Gwain-James Velasco​ ​
​
​ ​ ​ ​ Ladies of Court​
​ ​ ​ ​ Lady Liliana-Lisa Wilson​
​ ​ ​ ​ Lady Rosalyn- Ailis Kinney​
​ ​ ​ ​ Lady Marigold-Emma Driscoll​
​ ​ ​ ​ Lady Tanya-Mischa Kautzman​
​ ​ ​ ​ Lady Willow-Aviv Shani​
​ ​ ​ ​ Lady Gelsey-Carianna Fuller​
                                             

Rehearsals scheduled on Thursdays 1:30-3:30 with guest artists beginning 3/26/26 

 

Esquires of the Knights​
    Emma Dyer 

   Harper Goldberg 

   Emerson Rauch 

   Aria Surrec 

 Karolina Vidal 

    Scarlett Wolcott 
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                                                          ​

  Castle Guards​
      TBD 

 

Scene 5 

Vision of Love​
 

Knights and Ladies of the Round Table​
 

Castle Maidens​
Olivia Badurek 

Ava Bhuiya 

                                                                  Charlize Qui 

Spencer Reiter​
​

Royal Pages ​
Betty Corn 

Coco Dishell 

Capri Linn 

Sienna Thomas​
​

Children of the Castle​
Collins Asher 

Lila Degioanni 

Emmy Goodkin 

Lila Goodkin 

Elea Lang 

Ava Nelson 

                                                                Avenlea Shapiro 

                                                               Saoirse Fine 

                                           Understudies: Lydia Lin 

 

Queen’s Bridesmaids 

                                                                   Ainsley Bobb 
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                                                                   Kaylee Shore​
​                                                                              Understudy: Kate Bartelstone​
 

Queen Guinevere  ​
Luna Montana, Alumna Guest Artist 

                                               ​
Flower Girls 

                                                                 Camdyn Bakken  

                                                                 Eleanor Nelson                                          ​
​ ​ ​

​ ​ ​ ​                      Scene 6​
​ ​         ​ Tournament of the Knights​
 

Stallions ​
Juliet Davison 

Caroline Dunn 

Zoey Fleet 

Mahlia Gordon 

Lexie Joseph 

Ronan Kinney 

Lillie Lainer 

Quinn Russon 

                                                                                        Understudies:  Kaylee Shore 

                                                                                                                                                                           

Esquires  

   Emma Dyer 

   Harper Goldberg 

    Johan Min 

    Emerson Rauch 

    Aria Surrec 

    Josh Tannenbaum 

    Karolina Vidal 

    Scarlett Wolcott 

                                                               Understudy: Madison Kao 
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                                                                                                              Brielle Madari 

                                                                                     

 

                                                Knights of the Round Table 

 

King Arthur​
​

King Arthur’s Stallion 

Juliet Davison​
​

King Arthur’s Esquire​
Josh Tannenbaum​

​
Sir Lancelot​
Jack Stewart 

​
Sir Lancelot’s Stallion 

Lexie Joseph 

​
Sir Lancelot’s Esquire 

Johan Min 

 

Scene 7 

Beltane 
                                                

Festival  Maidens​
Sophia Connelly 

Carianna Fuller  

Mischa Kautzman 

Aviv Shani​
                                                              Understudy: Juliet Davison 

 

Festival Children​
Jackson Chadroff 
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Mateo Dishell 

Luke Eck 

Nora Goodrich 

Sophie Hinshaw 

Phoebe Jackson 

Ella Walker 

Alicia Wample 

Frankie Zamora​
​

Queen Guinevere​
 

Ladies​
Lady Liliana-Lisa Wilson​

Lady Rosalyn-Ailis Kinney​
Lady Marigold-Emma Driscoll​

 

Knights  

Sir Lancelot​
Sir Bedivere​

Sir Kay​
Sir Tristan 

 

 

Scene 8A​

Castle Interlude​
   Ladies in Waiting                                                   

            Lily Eck 

      Bridjett Garrett 

   Michelle Minasian 

                           Understudy: Ainsley Bobb 

 

                                                             Castle Maidens 

Olivia Badurek 

Ava Bhuiya 
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Charlize Qui 

Spencer Reiter 

​
 

​
Castle Children 

 

Royal Pages​
 

Court Jester 

Piper Dimond 

​
 

Scene 8B 

Moment of Truth​
King Arthur 

​
Queen Guinevere 

​
Sir Lancelot 

​
Knights and Ladies of the Round Table 

​
Esquires 

​
Royal Pages​

 

Gargoyles​
    Lexie Joseph 

    Ronan Kinney 

  Lillie Lanier  

                                                                      Understudy: Audrey Janowiak 
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​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Scene 9 

The Rendezvous 
 

                              Midnight Garden Fairies (Aerialists) 

                                                             Lotte Wilson 

                                                              Iris Xiong​
                                                                             Understudy: Annie Regan 

​
Queen Guinevere​

Sir Lancelot 

King Arthur 

Merlin 

Water Sprites 

Lady of the Lake 

 ​
​

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ACT II 

Scene 1​

Knights of the Round Table 
 

Knights and Ladies of the Round Table 

 

                       Tavern Girls 

                    Sophia Connelly  

                     Juliet Davison  

                     Caroline Dunn  

                      Lexie Joseph  

                    Ronan Kinney  

11 



 
                    Lillie Lanier 

                                   Understudy: Mahlia Gordon 

                                                   

                                                            Castle Guards ​
​

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Scene 2 

The Confrontation​
        King Arthur​

     Queen Guinevere                               ​
        Sir Galahad​
​ Sir Percival 

        Castle  Guards  

​
 

Scene 3 

The Enchanted Forest 
 

Woodland Nymphs ​
Katherine Bartelstone 

Ainsley Bobb 

Michelle Minasian 

Mia Riggs 

                                                         Understudy: Lily Eck​
​

Forest Fairies​
Gwyn Hughes 

Aroura Vukovitz 

Lotte Wilson 

Iris Xiong​
                                                           Understudy: Summer Jurin  
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​
 

   Scene 4​

The Chase​
Sir Galahad & Stallion​
Sir Percival & Stallion​
Sir Lancelot & Stallion​

 

    Woodland Nymphs  

 Forest Fairies​
                Zentor ​
                Merlin​
  

 

Scene 5​

The Trial​
King Arthur​
Archbishop​

Queen Guinevere 

Castle Guards 

​
      Court Jurors  

Lyndon Apostol 

Jared Cardiel 

Finn Harrington 

Johan Min 

Josh Tannenbaum 

Dillon Vaughn​
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​

 

    Scene 6​

At the Stake​
Court Jurors​

Guards​
Queen Guinevere​

Zentor​
​

Flame  

                                                        Lila Dunham 

   ​ ​ ​ ​ ​     Rylie Evans 

                                                        Bridjett Garrett 

                                                        Summer Jurin​  

​ ​ ​ ​
​

Fire  

Elliana Blood 

Scarlett Fronk 

Faith Hussey 

Audrey Janowiak 

Joy Saint Pierre 

Eden West 

 

                   

                                                         Citizens of Camelot​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Sir Lancelot & Stallion 

King Arthur 

 

           Scene 7​​

The Pardon​
 King Arthur​
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Guinevere​
Lancelot 

​
Scene 8​

Merlin’s Warning to Arthur​
​

King Arthur/Merlin/ Zentor​
​

Fireflies  

Madeline Bell 

Ava Bhuiya 

Rylie Evans 

Myah Hicks 

Madison Kao 

Brielle Madari 

Charlize Qiu 

Spencer Reiter 

 

 

Aurora Borealis (Aerialists)​
Capri Linn 

    Sienna Thomas​ ​
                                      Understudy: Charlize Qiu​

 ​
​

Scene 9 

The Fall of Camelot 
Zentor​

Zen- Baby Dragons 

 Collins Asher 

Kaylee Chien 

Lydia Lin 
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Aria Wample 

                                                         Understudy: Piper Dimond 

 

Knights of the Round Table 

Camelot Countrymen 

Stallions 

Esquires 

King Arthur 

  Sir Lancelot 

​
​

         Scene 10A 

Farewell to the King  

     King Arthur​
Queen Guinevere​
     Sir Lancelot​
         Merlin​
        Zentor​
Lady of the Lake​
Watersprites​
Meadow Pixies​
Forest Fairies-2​
Woodland Nymphs-2​
​

Scene 10B 

The Return of Excalibur​​
        King Arthur​

Lancelot​
Guinevere​

Merlin                       ​
     Lady of the Lake​

Water Sprites 
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      Zentor​
 

                                                                                      

 

  

 

17 


